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Bt % F1 (A)

(BE 1/2)
TECCEEAE-MERREX

T EANEHKET

EESitHERE
P - g/ 218

BE(HE) | pemny | peiy | BEE | BRE=E

a ™ (%) (%)
09:30 135 255 135 255 3.12 3.12
10:30 135 055 270 310 3.12 6.24
11:30 128 620 398 930 2.97 9.21
12:30 103 782 502 712 2.40 11.60
13:30 82 897 585 609 1.91 13.51
14:30 84 779 670 388 1.96 15.47
15:30 80 732 751 120 1.86 17.33
16:30 80 597 831 717 1.86 19.19
17:30 79 449 911 166 1.83 21.03
18:30 79 141 990 307 1.83 22.85
19:30 72 629 1 062 936 1.68 24.53
24:00 132 395 1195 331 3.06 27.59
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Bt #% A (A)
(B&L 2/2)
CE_CHFEHR - REERER
T E=E AN % e
WMEZE R A
— g/ 218
i N B 215 % %=
R (8 ) ;FEJA";Q Ei*jﬂ mER | gEx
e 8 (%) (%)
09:30 822 822 32.46 32.46
10:30 713 1535 28.16 60.62
11:30 478 2013 18.88 79.50
12:30 235 2 248 9.28 88.78
13:30 149 2 397 5.88 94.67
14:30 57 2454 2.25 96.92
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